
LOT 6 TIMBERLANDS S/D PHASE 1

WD 1134-1698, WD 1156-64, CT 125

PARISH ROGER
8854 129TH CT
LIVE  OAK, FL 32060

10-4S-16-02856-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/04/2024 JS 0.50 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

145,709
3,558
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171,767
0

171,767
0

171,767
171,767

0

173,763

1326/2285 11/29/2016 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THEODORE C SANTANA & 

ROGER PARISH

1265/2507 11/21/2013 WD U I 18 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J P MORGAN CHASE BANK

THEODORE C SANTANA
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000051084 Roof Replacement 12,700 10/15/2024

26621 SFR 568 01/16/2008

HX Base Yr

231 SW TIMBER RIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,566 113.8000 127.46 199,602 2008 2008 0 10 0 17.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1312

BAS 1,312 100 1,312 122,076

FGR 400 55 220 20,470

FOP 84 30 25 2,327

PTO 180 5 9 837

1,976 1,566 145,709

BAS= W11 PTO= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W29 S36 E11 FOP=  S4 E9 N8 W4
N4 W4 S8 W1$ E1 N8 E4 S4 E4 FGR= S20 E20 N20 W20$ E20 N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,186.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,558

3,558

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


